
Inj 1 B - INJ Side

Inj 4 B - INJ Side

3

Inj 3 B - ECU Side

Inj 2 B - INJ Side

Inj 2 B - ECU Side

SEQUENT 24.11

SEQUENT 24 MY10 ECU

Pressure and 

temperature GAS 

Sensor

BRC DIAGNOSTIC 

SOCKET

 MAP Sensor

(Only for 

calibration)

A6 B6 C6A3

 +12V Contact key

3

2

1

B2

Inj 1 B - ECU Side

Inj 4 B - ECU Side

Inj 3 B - INJ Side

A2

RPM

IN Lambda Sensor

C5 B7 C7B3 C3 A4 A8 B8 C8

4

3

2

1

4

B4 C4 A7C2

1

2

3

A1 B1 C1 A5 B5

1

2

4

5

1

2

1

2

1

2

1 2      
1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

Inj 1 Inj 2 Inj 3 Inj 4

 GAS LEVEL

EV REAR

EV FRONT

B+ B-F1

1 WATER 

SENSOR 2

CHANGE-

OVER 

SWITCH

1

2
BUZZER


